
Chieve 03 10 21 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 125 BARBIERI M. 1:41.476
Migliore

1 1:44.115 09:41:53.531

2 1:42.387 09:43:35.918

3 1:59.984 09:45:35.902

4 1:43.113 09:47:19.015

5 1:41.476 09:49:00.491

6 2:11.547 09:51:12.038

 Po. 2 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 00.001
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.523 09:42:44.849

2 1:41.774 09:44:26.623

3 2:05.449 09:46:32.072

4 1:41.477 09:48:13.549

5 1:59.452 09:50:13.001

6 1:54.425 09:52:07.426

 Po. 3 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. + 00.402
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.019 09:42:03.620

2 2:00.479 09:44:04.099

3 1:41.878 09:45:45.977

4 2:20.270 09:48:06.247

5 4:11.685 09:52:17.932

 Po. 4 - # 777 GHIDONI L. + 01.372
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.848 09:41:06.342

2 1:56.688 09:43:03.030

3 1:55.240 09:44:58.270

4 1:44.457 09:46:42.727

5 2:07.367 09:48:50.094

6 1:58.970 09:50:49.064

7 1:44.204 09:52:33.268

 Po. 5 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 01.465
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.022 09:42:01.559

2 1:43.201 09:43:44.760

3 1:52.174 09:45:36.934

4 1:42.941 09:47:19.875

5 1:54.186 09:49:14.061

6 1:43.658 09:50:57.719

7 2:05.447 09:53:03.166

 Po. 6 - # 211 PINI R. + 01.970
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.457 09:41:59.857

2 1:43.859 09:43:43.716

3 2:25.679 09:46:09.395

4 1:43.446 09:47:52.841

5 1:44.736 09:49:37.577

6 1:43.737 09:51:21.314

 Po. 7 - # 121 SALVI F. + 02.059
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.535 09:42:31.235

2 2:09.139 09:44:40.374

3 1:44.350 09:46:24.724

4 2:07.405 09:48:32.129

5 1:43.889 09:50:16.018

6 2:06.730 09:52:22.748

 Po. 8 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. + 02.426
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.659 09:41:49.309

2 2:09.884 09:43:59.193

3 1:43.902 09:45:43.095

4 2:15.716 09:47:58.811

5 1:45.382 09:49:44.193

6 2:33.032 09:52:17.225

 Po. 9 - # 482 MARTONE A. + 03.345
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.930 09:42:27.129

2 2:06.332 09:44:33.461

3 1:44.821 09:46:18.282

4 2:11.458 09:48:29.740

5 1:49.086 09:50:18.826

6 1:45.608 09:52:04.434

 Po. 10 - # 67 PESSINA M. + 03.934
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.240 09:42:09.084

2 1:56.114 09:44:05.198

3 1:45.410 09:45:50.608

4 1:47.205 09:47:37.813

5 2:09.098 09:49:46.911

6 1:48.929 09:51:35.840

 Po. 11 - # 919 LUPANO S. + 03.974
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.409 09:42:20.833

2 1:48.187 09:44:09.020

3 1:46.001 09:45:55.021

4 1:48.768 09:47:43.789

5 1:45.450 09:49:29.239

6 1:55.021 09:51:24.260

 Po. 12 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 04.123
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.528 09:42:17.687

2 1:49.735 09:44:07.422

3 3:02.010 09:47:09.432

4 1:46.453 09:48:55.885

5 1:45.599 09:50:41.484

6 2:00.503 09:52:41.987

 Po. 13 - # 148 BONINO L. + 04.299
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.322 09:42:24.419

2 1:47.430 09:44:11.849

3 2:00.488 09:46:12.337

4 1:47.919 09:48:00.256

5 1:46.468 09:49:46.724

6 1:45.775 09:51:32.499

 Po. 14 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 04.725
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.869 09:42:38.264

2 1:57.908 09:44:36.172

3 1:47.085 09:46:23.257

4 2:03.980 09:48:27.237

5 1:46.201 09:50:13.438

6 2:06.851 09:52:20.289

 Po. 15 - # 311 CALANDRA L. + 05.197
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.673 09:42:47.123

2 2:21.872 09:45:08.995

3 3:24.574 09:48:33.569

4 1:46.974 09:50:20.543

5 1:47.797 09:52:08.340

 Po. 16 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 05.953
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.625 09:42:16.922

2 1:49.269 09:44:06.191

3 2:03.960 09:46:10.151

4 1:47.804 09:47:57.955

5 2:00.700 09:49:58.655

6 1:47.429 09:51:46.084

 Po. 17 - # 89 BOLLINI T. + 06.585
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.190 09:42:14.353

2 1:55.487 09:44:09.840

3 1:48.061 09:45:57.901

4 2:17.158 09:48:15.059

5 1:49.332 09:50:04.391

6 2:18.987 09:52:23.378

 Po. 18 - # 55 CANALI N. + 07.444
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.149 09:42:26.282

2 1:56.814 09:44:23.096

3 1:53.573 09:46:16.669

4 1:48.920 09:48:05.589

5 2:01.469 09:50:07.058

6 1:53.672 09:52:00.730

 Po. 19 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 07.568
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.934 09:43:03.761

2 1:50.683 09:44:54.444

3 1:51.012 09:46:45.456

4 1:50.148 09:48:35.604

5 1:59.951 09:50:35.555

6 1:49.044 09:52:24.599

 Po. 20 - # 924 ARGENTERIO G.+ 07.659
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.336 09:43:01.405

2 1:52.623 09:44:54.028

3 2:03.393 09:46:57.421

4 1:49.135 09:48:46.556

5 2:11.223 09:50:57.779

6 2:09.208 09:53:06.987

Fastest lap: 1:41.476 
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 Po. 21 - # 107 BRUNO G. + 07.707
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.785 09:42:33.418

2 3:14.210 09:45:47.628

3 1:49.183 09:47:36.811

4 1:59.305 09:49:36.116

5 1:51.584 09:51:27.700

 Po. 22 - # 68 AINA D. + 07.735
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.211 09:42:14.801

2 1:56.954 09:44:11.755

3 1:50.736 09:46:02.491

4 2:02.144 09:48:04.635

5 1:49.453 09:49:54.088

6 2:20.212 09:52:14.300

 Po. 23 - # 818 CARPINTERI M. + 08.060
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.484 09:42:53.904

2 1:51.708 09:44:45.612

3 2:00.921 09:46:46.533

4 1:51.557 09:48:38.090

5 1:49.536 09:50:27.626

6 1:50.794 09:52:18.420

 Po. 24 - # 48 RONDENA M. + 09.694
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.170 09:42:20.050

2 2:29.590 09:44:49.640

3 1:52.412 09:46:42.052

4 2:21.997 09:49:04.049

5 1:53.027 09:50:57.076

6 2:30.572 09:53:27.648

 Po. 25 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. + 09.865
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.341 09:42:29.906

2 2:20.896 09:44:50.802

3 2:04.543 09:46:55.345

4 2:48.252 09:49:43.597

5 1:53.260 09:51:36.857

 Po. 26 - # 22 MARTELLI A. + 10.106
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.998 09:42:23.678

2 2:24.135 09:44:47.813

3 1:53.120 09:46:40.933

4 1:51.660 09:48:32.593

5 2:35.207 09:51:07.800

6 1:51.582 09:52:59.382

 Po. 27 - # 215 DAMINATO C. + 10.702
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.082 09:44:47.864

2 1:54.940 09:46:42.804

3 1:52.178 09:48:34.982

4 2:12.002 09:50:46.984

5 1:55.518 09:52:42.502

 Po. 28 - # 166 REGIS L. + 11.295
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.689 09:42:56.033

2 1:57.566 09:44:53.599

3 1:54.999 09:46:48.598

4 1:55.036 09:48:43.634

5 1:56.670 09:50:40.304

6 1:52.771 09:52:33.075

 Po. 29 - # 93 BERSANI M. + 11.892
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.629 09:42:49.336

2 1:53.368 09:44:42.704

3 2:08.799 09:46:51.503

4 1:54.276 09:48:45.779

5 1:53.571 09:50:39.350

6 2:13.842 09:52:53.192

 Po. 30 - # 230 BARBONI M. + 12.780
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.256 09:43:09.386

2 2:10.164 09:45:19.550

3 1:55.512 09:47:15.062

4 2:45.621 09:50:00.683

5 2:30.044 09:52:30.727

 Po. 31 - # 159 ARISI G. + 12.937
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.244 09:42:48.380

2 2:09.804 09:44:58.184

3 2:02.465 09:47:00.649

4 1:54.413 09:48:55.062

5 2:04.349 09:50:59.411

6 2:03.056 09:53:02.467

 Po. 32 - # 714 BONFANTI G. + 15.459
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.935 09:41:24.705

2 2:09.631 09:43:34.336

3 2:03.687 09:45:38.023

4 3:02.295 09:48:40.318

5 1:57.975 09:50:38.293

6 2:10.105 09:52:48.398

 Po. 33 - # 969 CADEI M. + 15.549
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.335 09:43:06.901

2 1:57.071 09:45:03.972

3 1:57.871 09:47:01.843

4 1:57.025 09:48:58.868

5 2:01.645 09:51:00.513

6 2:00.453 09:53:00.966

 Po. 34 - # 978 BIFFI M. + 17.308
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.592 09:41:39.422

2 2:01.929 09:43:41.351

3 1:59.161 09:45:40.512

4 2:07.032 09:47:47.544

5 2:03.376 09:49:50.920

6 1:58.784 09:51:49.704

 Po. 35 - # 888 BRANCACCIO M.+ 18.133
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.609 09:43:05.550

2 2:07.533 09:45:13.083

3 2:10.074 09:47:23.157

4 2:21.906 09:49:45.063

5 2:26.478 09:52:11.541

 Po. 36 - # 287 GIGLIO V. + 19.717
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.149 09:43:21.385

2 2:01.193 09:45:22.578

3 2:02.895 09:47:25.473

4 2:03.834 09:49:29.307

5 2:03.623 09:51:32.930

 Po. 37 - # 10 BERTACCO N. + 20.468
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.489 09:44:13.143

2 2:29.718 09:46:42.861

3 3:09.292 09:49:52.153

4 2:01.944 09:51:54.097

 Po. 38 - # 952 BALLESTRINI A. + 29.985
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.639 09:42:06.092

2 2:19.958 09:44:26.050

3 2:15.595 09:46:41.645

4 2:15.829 09:48:57.474

5 2:12.073 09:51:09.547

6 2:11.461 09:53:21.008

 Po. 39 - # 711 CORSINI A. + 38.193
Dif. Primo

1 3:59.471 09:44:16.787

2 2:28.957 09:46:45.744

3 3:53.110 09:50:38.854

4 2:19.669 09:52:58.523

 Po. 40 - # 98 BERTELLA K. + 46.512
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.988 09:42:10.443

2 2:35.047 09:44:45.490

3 2:36.306 09:47:21.796

4 2:29.543 09:49:51.339

5 2:33.289 09:52:24.628

Fastest lap: 1:41.476 
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